CASH

8830825406

1 FULL TSHIRT  1SA  835.00  751.00 84.00

2 JACKET  1SA  1680.00  1512.00 168.00

3 TSHIRT  1SA  785.00  706.00 79.00

4 CARGO PANT  1SA  885.00  796.00 89.00

5 SOCKS  3SA  70.00  210.00 0.00

6 TOPI  1SA  285.00  256.00 29.00

4233.00

Total : 

RS. FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

8  4231.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND